

2nd an A/c Bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const of road from Bhagwanpur - Datsi Xadar house to Rampremkh Xadar house via Bhagwanpur middle school lok.					
Agency :- Vijay Kumar					
Agreement No :- 15/SBD/2020-21(MINWY)					
D.O. Commencement :- 20/07/20					
D.O. Completion :- work in progress					
Abstract					
1. Clearing & Draining -					
T.M.B p.no - 04					
Qty - 0.38 Ha.					
Q 51233.76 — Rs — 19420=83					
2. Bore cutting -					
T.M.B. p.no - 04					
Qty - 13.13 m ³					
Q 7416 — Rs — 973=72					
3. Const of embankment roadway cutting -					
T.M.B p.no - 04					
Qty - 7.88 m ³					
Q 7416 131.26.11 — Rs — 205=75					
4. Const of embankment back room -					
T.M.B p.no - 04					
Qty - 222.79 m ³					
Q 31.03 — Rs — 66439=44					

Continuation 21-57049=73

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. Cost of embankment road 100m					
T.M.B P.L. - 05					
Qty - 135.00 m ³					
@ 174.94					23616.590
6. Cost of subgrade concrete					
T.M.B P.L. - 05					
Qty - 922.88 m ³					
@ 176.58					162962.15
7. W.R.M. sub base work grade					
T.M.B P.L. - 05					
Qty - 387.20 m ³					
@ 2890.90 m ³					1061354.88
8. W.B.M. W.R. - III					
T.M.B P.L. - 05					
Qty - 130.20 m ³					
@ 3306.43					430497.18
9. Cement concrete 170					
T.M.B P.L. - 05					
Qty - 54.00 m ³					
@ 6887.72					371936.88
10. P.O. & laying & fixing Board					
T.M.B P.L. - 05					
Qty - 02.00 nos					
@ 9418.66					18837.36

Continuation RL-2126255-09

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11. Earthwork by excavation 23 found in —					
T.M.B p.no - 02					
Qty - 59.60 m ³					
267.32 — 142 —					16051 = 47
12. Pro M.S Pcc (1:2.5:5) 24 of laying —					
T.M.B p.no - 02					
Qty - 9.19 m ³					
5773.86 — 142 —					50304 = 77
13. Paving cement 25 subgrade —					
T.M.B p.no - 02					
Qty - 67.98 m ³					
6205.22 — 142 —					418728 = 29
14. Pro. & laying Pcc 26 Pipe NP-3 —					
T.M.D P.no - 02					
Qty - 15 m					
4192.48 — 142 —					52887 = 20
					26.74, 226 = 77
12 x 457					+ 22 320907 = 21
1 x laborers					+ 26742 = 26
cost from 0.01 x laborer					3021876 = 24
					302 = 18
					3021574 = 06
					3021574 = 00
15/12/2020 J.E					432437 = 00
Continuation					2589137 = 00

15/12/2020
A.E.

